
DHUHR ASR ISHA

Imsak

(End Suhur) Begin Iqamah Sunrise Iqamah Iqamah
Adhan

(Iftar)
Iqamah Iqamah

Feb 18 Wed 5:46 6:01 7:09 6:18 6:28

Feb 19 Thu 1 5:45 5:59 7:07 6:20 6:30

Feb 20 Fri 2 5:44 5:58 7:05 6:20 6:30

Feb 21 Sat 3 5:43 5:57 7:04 6:21 6:31

Feb 22 Sun 4 5:42 5:56 7:03 6:22 6:32

Feb 23 Mon 5 5:40 5:55 7:02 6:23 6:33

Feb 24 Tue 6 5:39 5:53 7:01 6:24 6:34

Feb 25 Wed 7 5:38 5:52 7:00 6:25 6:35

Feb 26 Thu 8 5:37 5:51 6:59 6:25 6:35

Feb 27 Fri 9 5:36 5:50 6:58 6:26 6:36

Feb 28 Sat 10 5:35 5:49 6:56 6:27 6:37

Mar 1 Sun 11 5:34 5:48 6:55 6:28 6:38

Mar 2 Mon 12 5:33 5:47 6:54 6:29 6:39

Mar 3 Tue 13 5:31 5:45 6:53 6:29 6:39

Mar 4 Wed 14 5:30 5:44 6:52 6:30 6:40

Mar 5 Thu 15 5:29 5:43 6:50 6:31 6:41

Mar 6 Fri 16 5:28 5:42 6:49 6:32 6:42

Mar 7 Sat 17 5:27 5:41 6:48 6:33 6:43

Mar 8 Sun 18 6:25 6:39 7:47 7:33 7:43

Mar 9 Mon 19 6:24 6:38 7:45 7:34 7:44

Mar 10 Tue 20 6:23 6:37 7:44 7:35 7:45

Mar 11 Wed 21 6:21 6:35 7:43 7:36 7:46

Mar 12 Thu 22 6:20 6:34 7:42 7:36 7:46

Mar 13 Fri 23 6:19 6:33 7:40 7:37 7:47

Mar 14 Sat 24 6:18 6:32 7:39 7:38 7:48

Mar 15 Sun 25 6:16 6:30 7:38 7:39 7:49

Mar 16 Mon 26 6:15 6:29 7:36 7:39 7:49

Mar 17 Tue 27 6:13 6:28 7:35 7:40 7:50

Mar 18 Wed 28 6:12 6:28 7:35 7:40 7:50

Mar 19 Thu 29 6:11 6:26 7:34 7:41 7:51

Mar 20 Fri 30 6:09 6:23 7:31 7:42 7:52

Mar 21 Sat 6:08 6:22 6:30 7:30 7:43 7:48

“Eat Suhur (predawn meal). Surely, there is a blessing in Suhur.” (Bukhari, Muslim)

“People will continue to adhere to good as long as they hasten to break the fast” (Bukhari, Muslim)

Date Day Ramadan
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Maghrib Iqamah is at 10 minutes after the Adhan

Fajr begin time is based on 15 degrees, however it’s safer to start Imsak at 18 degrees.

Actual month start date will be announced based on the moon sighting
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https://irvingmasjid.org 

Phone: 972-812-2230 

RAMADAN 1447 Hijri 

Please Donate Generously to Islamic Center of Irving 

https://www.irvingmasjid.org/donate/ 

PayPal : paypal@irvingmasjid.org    Zelle Phone Banking : treasurer@irvingmasjid.org  


